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Thomas R. Slome      
Michael Kwiatkowski        
CULLEN AND DYKMAN LLP          
100 Quentin Roosevelt Boulevard 
Garden City, New York 11530 
Telephone: (516) 357-3700 
Facsimile: (516) 357-3792 
Email: tslome@cullenllp.com 

mkwiatkowski@cullenllp.com 
 

and 

Russell R. Johnson III (VSB No. 31468) 
John M. Craig (VSB No. 32977) 
Law Firm Of Russell R. Johnson III, PLC 
2258 Wheatlands Drive 
Manakin-Sabot, Virginia 23103 
Telephone: (804) 749-8861 
Facsimile: (804) 749-8862 
Email: russell@russelljohnsonlawfirm.com 
  john@russelljohnsonlawfirm.com 

 
Co-Counsel for Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation, 
National Grid USA Service Company, Inc., and all 
affiliated companies conducting business as “National Grid” 
 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK 
__________________________________________ 

) Chapter 11 
IN RE:        )   

)  Case No. 19-22397 (RDD) 
WINDSTREAM FINANCE CORP., et al.,  )  (Jointly Administered) 
       )   
    Debtors.  )  (Formerly Jointly Administered under 
       ) Lead Case: Windstream Holdings, Inc., 
__________________________________________)  Case No. 19-22312) 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I, Michael Kwiatkowski, hereby certify that on September 30, 2021, I caused a true and 
correct copy of the Notice of Withdrawal of Objections [ECF No. 194] to be served via (i) 
CM/ECF electronic notice on all parties who receive such notice, and (ii) electronic mail (e-mail) 
upon parties listed below at the email addresses indicated below. 
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Paul K. Schwartzberg    paul.schwartzberg@usdoj.gov 
Office of the United States Trustee for the 
Southern District of New York 

 
Kristi M. Moody    kristi.moody@windstream.com 
Windstream Holdings, Inc. 

 
Stephen E. Hessler, P.C.   stephen.hessler@kirkland.com 
Marc Kieselstein, P.C.   marc.kieselstein@kirkland.com 
Ross M. Kwasteniet, P.C.   ross.kwasteniet@kirkland.com 
Brad Weiland     brad.weiland@kirkland.com 
John R. Luze     john.luze@kirkland.com 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 

 
 Lorenzo Marinuzzi    lmarinuzzi@mofo.com 
 Todd M. Goren    tgoren@mofo.com 
 Jennifer L. Marines    jmarines@mofo.com 
 Erica J. Richards    erichards@mofo.com 
 Morrison & Foerster LLP 
      

 
        /s/ Michael Kwiatkowski 
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